
Black Gram(Urd Beans)(Whole) price in Kerala mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Black Gram(Urd Beans)(Whole) - Black Gram (Whole) Kottayam APMC  106.00  10,600.00  11600 -  9,600.00 2026-02-21

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Black Gram (Whole) Kottayam  105.00  10,500.00  11000 -  10,000.00 2025-11-01

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other Kottayam  110.00  11,000.00  11500 -  10,500.00 2023-04-11

Downloaded from : CommodityMarketLive

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/black-gram-urd-beans-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kottayam-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/black-gram-urd-beans-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kottayam
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/black-gram-urd-beans-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kottayam
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-state/kerala/black-gram-urd-beans-whole

